Coaches:

e Chad Freije Head Coach

e Brain Titus
Players (29)

NAME

John Bonsell
Quintin Bowman
Timothy Boyce
Peyton Brown
Kiernan Cipolla
Johnathan Cortese
Zachary Fedorwich
Jesse Frear

Jordan Gaetani
Parker Gendron

lan Harder

Carl Harold

Luke Kariam
Christopher Koedatich
Jacob Lasicki
Wyatt Marshall
Shaughnessy McMahon
Mason Merriam
Harrison Olsen
Joseph Perez
Daniel Petryszyn
Brayden Phillips
Jarret Pitcher

Israel Rivera
Tyshawn Rowland
Carter Satterly

Kyle Sinowitz

Kaleb Twitchell
Connor Vanderlinde

Susquehanna Valley
Boys 7th/8th Football
2019 - 2020

HOME NUMBER
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9
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2

50
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40

GRADE

12
12
9

9

12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
9

11
11
12
12

Athletics Director: Ed Swartwout

1040 Conklin Rd
Conklin, NY, 13748
(607) 775-9144
svsabers.org

POSITION HEIGHT WEIGHT
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